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Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:32.024 - 16:54:30.733
(4) Miguel Lima/Cristina Mesquita 7 1:32.792 +0.768 16:56:03.525 (5) Paulo Sequeira/Paulo Ramos
1 1:23.997 +1.266 16:42:44.331 8 1:38.076 +6.052 16:57:41.601 1 1:47.400 +9.312 16:43:10.989
2 1:22.731 - 16:44:07.062 2 1:55.044 +16.956 16:45:06.033
3 3:04.727 +1:41.996 16:47:11.789 (13) Nuno Santos/Ana Filipe 3 1:42.233 +4.145 16:46:48.266
4 1:40.144 +17.413 16:48:51.933 1 1:37.223 +3.614 16:44:28.617 4 1:44.050 +5.962 16:48:32.316
5 1:41.512 +18.781 16:50:33.445 2 1:33.609 - 16:46:02.226 5 1:38.088 - 16:50:10.404
6 1:38.003 +15.272 16:52:11.448 3 1:39.851 +6.242 16:47:42.077 6 2:57.629 +1:19.541 16:53:08.033
7 1:36.341 +13.610 16:53:47.789 4 1:37.047 +3.438 16:49:19.124 7 1:50.892 +12.804 16:54:58.925
8 1:37.383 +14.652 16:55:25.172 5 3:08.572 +1:34.963 16:52:27.696 8 1:46.850 +8.762 16:56:45.775
9 1:38.852 +16.121 16:57:04.024 6 3:01.522 +1:27.913 16:55:29.218
(7) Ivo Monteiro/Vasco Vieira (11) Paulo Nunes/Filipa Matos
1 1:37.208 +9.172 16:43:03.731 1 1:34.028 - 16:43:42.306
2 1:36.147 +8.111 16:44:39.878 2 1:45.493 +11.465 16:45:27.799
3 1:45.758 +17.722 16:46:25.636 3 1:40.217 +6.189 16:47:08.016
4 1:28.036 - 16:47:53.672 4 1:38.874 +4.846 16:48:46.890
5 1:34.745 +6.709 16:49:28.417 5 2:45.158 +1:11.130 16:51:32.048
6 2:15.761 +47.725 16:51:44.178 6 2:42.995 +1:08.967 16:54:15.043
7 1:39.584 +11.548 16:53:23.762 7 1:52.562 +18.534 16:56:07.605
8 1:40.848 +12.812 16:55:04.610 8 1:53.249 +19.221 16:58:00.854
9 1:41.252 +13.216 16:56:45.862
(6) Antonio Rodrigues/ Ana Vizinha
(2) Miguel Nobrega/Catia Diniz 1 1:42.219 +8.031 16:43:06.941
1 1:34.920 +4.944 16:42:52.312 2 1:35.472 +1.284 16:44:42.413
2 1:32.436 +2.460 16:44:24.748 3 1:34.188 - 16:46:16.601
3 1:33.012 +3.036 16:45:57.760 4 1:50.064 +15.876 16:48:06.665
4 1:33.857 +3.881 16:47:31.617 5 1:47.460 +13.272 16:49:54.125
5 1:29.976 - 16:49:01.593 6 1:48.947 +14.759 16:51:43.072
6 1:32.871 +2.895 16:50:34.464 7 2:34.097 +59.909 16:54:17.169
7 1:37.960 +7.984 16:52:12.424 8 2:53.364 +1:19.176 16:57:10.533
8 1:34.386 +4.410 16:53:46.810
9 2:12.761 +42.785 16:55:59.571 (8) Margarida Monteiro/Luis Lopes
1 1:42.836 +7.689 16:43:11.518
(1) Jodo Silva/Tiago Santos 2 1:48.773 +13.626 16:45:00.291
1 1:36.862 +5.802 16:42:50.022 3 1:35.147 - 16:46:35.438
2 1:31.060 - 16:44:21.082 4 1:36.567 +1.420 16:48:12.005
3 1:32.079 +1.019 16:45:53.161 5 1:48.073 +12.926 16:50:00.078
4 1:41.065 +10.005 16:47:34.226 6 2:30.103 +54.956 16:52:30.181
5 2:13.808 +42.748 16:49:48.034 7 2:19.039 +43.892 16:54:49.220
6 1:47.292 +16.232 16:51:35.326 8 1:55.754 +20.607 16:56:44.974
7 1:36.736 +5.676 16:53:12.062
8 1:50.741 +19.681 16:55:02.803 (12) Ricardo Rodrigues/Claudia Vidi
1 1:51.931 +16.723 16:43:41.987
(9) Miguel Barros/Liliana Alves 2 1:45.150 +9.942 16:45:27.137
1 1:49.011 +17.916 16:43:21.980 3 2:45.930 +1:10.722 16:48:13.067
2 1:47.333 +16.238 16:45:09.313 4 1:42.930 +7.722 16:49:55.997
3 1:54.675 +23.580 16:47:03.988 5 1:46.184 +10.976 16:51:42.181
4 2:27.765 +56.670 16:49:31.753 6 1:35.208 - 16:53:17.389
5 1:40.947 +9.852 16:51:12.700 7 1:42.572 +7.364 16:54:59.961
6 1:31.095 - 16:52:43.795 8 1:36.584 +1.376 16:56:36.545
7 1:42.132 +11.037 16:54:25.927
8 1:40.166 +9.071 16:56:06.093 (10) Luisa Ferreira/Eduardo Rodrigu
9 1:45.225 +14.130 16:57:51.318 1 1:54.710 +17.194 16:43:31.356
2 1:53.645 +16.129 16:45:25.001
(3) Paulo Jacinto/ Eduardo Prazere 3 2:01.880 +24.364 16:47:26.881
1 2:43.208 +1:11.184 16:44:01.259 4 2:50.227 +1:12.711 16:50:17.108
2 1:51.194 +19.170 16:45:52.453 5 2:22.695 +45.179 16:52:39.803
3 2:56.397 +1:24.373 16:48:48.850 6 1:45.145 +7.629 16:54:24.948
4 2:30.094 +58.070 16:51:18.944 7 1:37.516 - 16:56:02.464
5 1:39.765 +7.741 16:52:58.709 8 1:56.266 +18.750 16:57:58.730
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